
 
2022 NYOS Fall Scholastic Chess Tournament 

October 15, 2022 
 
 

K-12 Any Awards 
 

Individual: 
 

Trophies top 4 
(4.0 – 5.0 points) 

 
Medals to positive scores who did not trophy 

(3.0 – 3.5 points) 
 
 

Team: 
 

Trophies to top 3 teams 
 
 
 
 

Congratulations to all who participated.  Individual and Team 
standings are listed on the following pages. 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

 1 Akella, Amogh (6,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 1160    4.0   15.0   17.0   14.0   52.0   26.0
 2 Gu, Ethan (3,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 1200    4.0   12.5   13.5   13.0   44.5   19.0
 3 Shen, Yangyang (5,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 1162    4.0   11.5   13.0   12.0   40.5   18.0
 4 Mohan, Krish (1,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1233    4.0   11.0   11.0   11.0   37.0   16.0
 5 Thompson, Elijah (8,New Braunfels Homeschoolers, New) 1146    3.0   13.5   15.0   10.0   43.5   16.0
 6 Tirumala, Advay (7,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1156    3.0   12.0   13.5   10.0   40.5   14.0
 7 Rajkumar, Avishai (11,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1068    3.0   12.0   13.5    9.0   41.5   11.0
 8 Ramey, Alexander (9,Regents School, Austin, TX) 1145    2.5    7.0   13.0    7.5   37.5   11.5
 9 Serikar, Arav (16,Charlotte A. Cox Elementary, Ced) 914    2.5    7.0   12.0    7.5   35.5    8.0

 10 Manchanda, Advik (4,Basis Austin, Austin, TX) 1189    2.5    7.0   11.5    6.5   35.0   11.0
 11 Pidathala, Srikar (17,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 892    2.5    6.0   10.5    6.0   31.0    9.5
 12 Grandhi, Aditya (10,Eanes Elementary, Westlake Hills) 1082    2.0   10.0   14.0    6.0   38.5    7.0
 13 Chen, Mateus (15,Forest Trail Elementary, Westlak) 917    2.0    9.5   13.5    7.0   41.5    5.0
 14 Anand, Aarush (18,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 850    2.0    5.0    8.0    5.0   23.0    2.0
 15 Shi, Eric (2,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 1227    1.5   10.5   13.5    3.5   40.0    6.5
 16 Anand, Sayan (14,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 921    1.5    7.5   11.5    4.0   32.0    2.5
 17 Pidathala, Esha (13,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1040    1.0    6.5   10.5    3.0   31.5    0.0
 18 Wu, Emily (12,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 1065    0.0    6.5   10.5    0.0   30.0    0.0
 19 Meyers, Wyatt (19,Dripping Springs High School, Dr) nnnn    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

1 CVMS Cedar Valley Middle School, Rou (4)   11.0   48.5   33.0  150.5   41.0
  Mohan, Krish (4.0,1233)
  Tirumala, Advay (3.0,1156)
  Rajkumar, Avishai (3.0,1068)
  Pidathala, Esha (1.0,1040)

2 PatS Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin (3)    6.5   34.0   18.0  101.5   27.5
  Shen, Yangyang (4.0,1162)
  Pidathala, Srikar (2.5,892)
  Wu, Emily (0.0,1065)

3 Westw Westwood High School, Austin, T (2)    6.0   25.0   19.0   75.0   28.0
  Akella, Amogh (4.0,1160)
  Anand, Aarush (2.0,850)

4 Laurel Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aus (2)    3.0   25.0    7.5   72.0    9.0
  Shi, Eric (1.5,1227)
  Anand, Sayan (1.5,921)
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